
2021-2022 SLSSA Master Schedule 

 

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Day 1 of Fall Session 

Week of November 15  Recreation games only (Winter Worlds)  

Week of November 22  Recreation games only (Thanksgiving week)  

Friday, December 17  Last day of the Fall Session (No Tournament) 

Tuesday, January 4  Day 1 of the Winter Session 

Wednesday, January 5  Day 1 of Ladies’ Season 

Tuesday, February 11  Last day of Winter Session 

Tuesday, February 15  Makeup Games 

Thursday, February 17  Recreational Games 

Friday, February 18  Recreational Games 

Tuesday, February 22  Winter Session Tournament 

Thursday, February 24  Winter Session Tournament 

Friday, February 26  Winter Session Tournament 

Tuesday, March 1   Day 1 of Spring Session 

March 7, 9, 10   Voting for Board Election 

March 28    Banquet 

Friday, April 8   Last day of Spring Session 

Tuesday, April 12   Spring Session Tournament 

Thursday, April 14   Spring Session Tournament 
     Year-End Cookout 

Friday, April 15   Spring Session tournament 

 

 Teams will play an 18-game schedule (9 doubleheaders) each session. 
 Sessions last six weeks. 
 There is no League Tournament following the Fall Session. 


